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	序号
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	名次

	1
	李  健
	男
	2015121101
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	2
	吴  静
	女
	2015121102
	68
	88
	156
	7

	3
	彭小映
	女
	2015121103
	89
	83
	172
	2

	4
	蔡顺霞
	女
	2015121104
	68
	77
	145
	11

	5
	徐露露
	女
	2015121105
	65
	76
	141
	14

	6
	陈小敏
	女
	2015121106
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	7
	黄李燕
	女
	2015121107
	75
	74
	149
	9

	8
	黄瑶瑶
	女
	2015121108
	70
	75
	145
	11

	9
	戴施施
	女
	2015121109
	85
	73
	158
	6

	10
	陈彬彬
	女
	2015121110
	72
	90
	162
	5

	11
	郑祖志
	男
	2015121111
	65
	70
	135
	16

	12
	杨小辉
	女
	2015121112
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	13
	徐爱茜
	女
	2015121113
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	14
	鲍宗探
	男
	2015121114
	69
	72
	141
	14

	15
	缪新港
	男
	2015121115
	89
	85
	174
	1

	16
	赵  琼
	女
	2015121116
	86
	82
	168
	3

	17
	陈小妃
	女
	2015121117
	86
	81
	167
	4

	18
	王陈雪
	女
	2015121118
	73
	80
	153
	8

	19
	林  悦
	女
	2015121119
	78
	缺考
	78
	17

	20
	黄茜茜
	女
	2015121120
	70
	75
	145
	11

	21
	陈培培
	女
	2015121121
	74
	73
	147
	10



总成绩=笔试成绩+面试成绩
